The Custer County Board of Tax Roll Corrections will meet in regular session
immediately following the regularly scheduled Excise Board meetings on the following
dates in the calendar year 2023. Said meetings will be held in the County Commissioners
office of the courthouse located in Arapaho, Oklahoma: (HB 1416 1977):

DATES:

Wednesday January 4, 2023
Thursday February 2, 2023
Thursday March 2, 2023
Tuesday April 4, 2023
Tuesday May 2, 2023
Friday June 2, 2023
Wednesday July 5, 2023
Wednesday August 2, 2023
Tuesday September 5, 2023
Tuesday October 3, 2023
Thursday November 2, 2023
Monday December 4, 2023

Dated: December, 2, 2022

Bruce Walker, Chairman
Custer County Tax Roll Corrections

Filed: December 2, 2022
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Melissa Graham
Custer County Clerk




